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March, 13-15, 2015

the CURRENT SESSIONS: Volume V, Issue I.

Company: the CURRENT SESSIONS
Venue: wild project
Location: New York, NY

Volume V, Issue I. will primarily focus on works with a dance theatre / performance art influence, feature new creations or revised works by 10
select choreographers and 3 guest artists, a TalkBack panel led by Amy Miller, Associate Artistic Director of Gibney Dance, discussing creative
process in the contemporary field, a creative lab and workshop series for both dancers and for the public, and opening / closing receptions.

This 7th Edition of the performance series is curated by Alexis Convento, Founder & Producing Director, Allison Jones, Development
Associate and with guest curators Greta Hartenstein, Curatorial Assistant of Performance at Whitney Museum, Kevin Williamson, Professor of
Dance at UCLA, and Troy Oglivie, Choreographer/Performer-at-Large. For more information about the guest curators, please go here.

Learn more about the artists.

PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE
Friday, March 13 at 730pm
Ashley R.T. Yergens
Audrey Rachelle Stanley
Chafin Seymour :: seymour dance collective
Vanessa Tamburi // FLUSSO Dance
with Guest Artists
Jordan Isadore
Carrasco Dance Co (Film - Sweden)

Saturday, March 14 at 730pm
Annette Herwander // VESSEL
Ashley Menestrina
Shay Bares // Twiin Sister
Chuck Wilt // UNA Projects
Delphina Parenti + Betheny Merola // BELslide
Kathryn Rhodes // RoadWork (film)
with Guest Artist
Loni Landon Dance Projects

Sunday, March 15 at 3pm with Talkback
facilitated by Amy Miller, Associate Artistic Director of Gibney Dance
Ashley R.T. Yergens
Chafin Seymour :: seymour dance collective
Chuck Wilt // UNA Projects
Kathryn Rhodes // RoadWork (film)
Shay Bares // Twiin Sister
with Guest Artist
Jordan Isadore

Sunday, March 15 at 7pm
Annette Herwander // VESSEL
Ashley Menestrina
Audrey Rachelle Stanley
Delphina Parenti + Betheny Merola // BELslide
Vanessa Tamburi // FLUSSO Dance
with Guest Artists
Carrasco Dance Co (Film - Sweden)
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the CURRENT SESSIONS
195 E 3rd St between Ave A and B
New York, NY, 10009
http://www.thecurrentsessions.com/up-next/2015/3/13/volume-v-
issue-i

Schedule
March 3, 2015: 8:00pm

Loni Landon Dance Projects
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